OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

INTERNATIONAL ICE HOCKEY FEDERATIONFEDERATION

|Event |

MS 2004

|Venue|

| Date |

08.05.2004 | Start |

20:15
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Game No. |

Home Team (A) USA
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Weinrich, Eric
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Roach, Andy
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Brown, Dustin
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Hamilton, Jeff
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Halpern, Jeff
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Malone, Ryan
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Cullen, Matt
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Park, Richard
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Grier, Mike
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Gill, Hal
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Mara, Paul
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Hall, Adam
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Sloan, Blake
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Team manager :

Head coach :

A Coach :

Visiting Team (B) Sweden
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Johansson, Andreas
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Alfredsson, Daniel
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Havelid, Niclas
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Sjostrom, Fredrik

35

Lundgqvist, Henrik
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Team manager :

Head coach :

A Coach :

Game Summary

Saves

Goalkeepers Records

Goalkeepers Changes

Period

SOG
A:B

PIM
A:B

PPGF

G A:B AB

SHGF

AB GKA1

GKA2 | EGA | GKB1

GKB2

EGB GKA | MIP | GA

GKB

MIP

GA

Time

GKA

GKB

1

0:2

7:8

8:0

0:1

0:0

1 58:45 0

35

60:

00 0

58:45

1

2

1:1

8:12

2:4

0:1

0:0

3

1:0

9:8

2:4

0:0

0:0

Start of Game:

ovT

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

[Time-Out A:

End of Game:

[Time-Out B:

GWS

0:0

0:0

Game Supervisor:

TOT

2:3

24:28

12:8

0:2

0:0

Referee

Jakubec, Lubos

Referee

Goal Judge

Video Goal Judge

Sign. Referee

Sign. Referee

Goal Judge

Timekeeper

Linesman

Halecky, Miroslav

Linesman

NOVAK, Milan

Scorekeeper

Sign. Scorekeeper

[Notes

|Yes

[No

[See reverse side |







